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8th Asia Pacific 9-11 July 2024
Conference on | pPullman Hotel

Public Health Kuching, Sarawak
Revitalising Public Health for a Resilient Future
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8th Asla Pacific Conference on Public Health Scientific Programme
09-11 July 2024

Day 1: Tuesday, 09 July 2024

TIME PROGRAMME
0800-0830 hrs Registration
0830-0930 hrs Plenary 1: Shaping a health workforce for the future
0930-1000 hrs Tea Break
1000-1100 hrs Keynote address and opening ceremony
1100-1240 hrs Parallel Symposium Sessions
Symposium 1: Resilience in Health Care
Symposium 2: Community engagement in public health care
Symposium 3: Healthy settings
1240-1400 hrs Lunch Break and Poster Session
1400- 1600 hrs Parallel Oral Paper Sessions
Oral Paper Presentation 1
Oral Paper Presentation 2
Oral Paper Presentation 3
1600-1715 hrs Networking session
1930-22 hrs Gala Dinner



Day 2: Wednesday, 10 July 2024

TIME
0800-0830 HRS
0830-0930 HRS

0930-1000 HRS
1000-1140 HRS

1140-1240 HRS
1240-1400 HRS
1400- 1530 HRS

1530-1710 HRS

PROGRAMME

Registration

Plenary 2: Leveraging innovation to accelerate health impact and
shape wellbeing

Tea Break

Parallel Symposium Sessions

Symposium 4: Climate change adaptation

Symposium 5: Family health matters for resilient future
Symposium 6: Public Health Leadership

Forum 1: Facing public health challenges in the coming decade
Lunch Break and Poster Session

Parallel Oral Paper Sessions

Oral Paper Presentation 4

Oral Paper Presentation 5

Oral Paper Presentation 6

Parallel Symposium Sessions

Symposium 7: Ending AIDS by 2030 — Myths or reality?
Symposium 8: Combating emerging infectious disease

Symposium 9: Military medicine

Day 3: Thursday, 11 July 2024

Time
0800-0830 hrs
0830- 1000 hrs

1000-1030 hrs
1030-1130 hrs
1140-1240 hrs
1240-1300 hrs
1240-1400 hrs

Programme

Registration

Parallel Oral Paper Sessions

Oral Paper Presentation 7

Oral Paper Presentation 8

Oral Paper Presentation 9

Tea break

Plenary 3: Resilient healthcare: The role of public health leaders
Forum 2: Health Rights of Stateless Children

Closing Ceremony

Lunch Break and Adjournment






Supplier Name AKADEMI PERUBATAN MALAYSIA (ACADEMY OF MEDICINE OF MALAYSIA)

ROS Regdistration Mumber PPM-001-14-07041967

Unit 1.6, Level 1, Enterprise 3B, TechnologyPark Malaysia (TPM),
Jalan Inovasi 1, Lebuhraya Puchong - Sungai Besi, Bukit Jalil, KLWP

Supplier Address

askme@apcph.cphm.my

Email Address
Phone +603-33628671 / +603-33628668
Personnel in charge Dr Muhd Zulfadli Hafiz Ismail/ Cik Nik Noor Syamimi Ismail

eProcurement Number eP-1400M000T
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Account Bank Number 514123134872

Account Bank Name COLLEGE OF PUBLIC HEALTH MEDICINE

Bank Name Malayan Banking Berhad

Bank address 66, 68 & 70, Jalan Maarof, Bangsar Baru, 59100 Kuala Lumpur,
Wilayah Persekutuan, Malaysia

Swift Code MBBEMYKL

Personnel in charge Dr Muhd Zulfadli Hafiz Ismail/ Cik Nik Noor Syamimi Ismail

email askme@apcph.cphm.my

Phone number +603-33628671 / +603-33628668
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