

●● 9-11 July 2024

Pullman Hotel Kuching, Sarawak

Revitalising Public Health for a Resilient Future





Revitalising Public Health for a Resilient Future

8th Asia Pacific Conference on Public Health Scientific Programme 09-11 July 2024

Day 1: Tuesday, 09 July 2024

TIME	PROGRAMME
0800-0830 hrs	Registration
0830-0930 hrs	Plenary 1: Shaping a health workforce for the future
0930-1000 hrs	Tea Break
1000-1100 hrs	Keynote address and opening ceremony
1100-1240 hrs	Parallel Symposium Sessions
	Symposium 1: Resilience in Health Care
	Symposium 2: Community engagement in public health care
	Symposium 3: Healthy settings
1240-1400 hrs	Lunch Break and Poster Session
1400- 1600 hrs	Parallel Oral Paper Sessions
	Oral Paper Presentation 1
	Oral Paper Presentation 2
	Oral Paper Presentation 3
1600-1715 hrs	Networking session
1930-22 hrs	Gala Dinner

Day 2: Wednesday, 10 July 2024

TIME	PROGRAMME
0800-0830 HRS	Registration
0830-0930 HRS	Plenary 2: Leveraging innovation to accelerate health impact and
	shape wellbeing
0930-1000 HRS	Tea Break
1000-1140 HRS	Parallel Symposium Sessions
	Symposium 4: Climate change adaptation
	Symposium 5: Family health matters for resilient future
	Symposium 6: Public Health Leadership
1140-1240 HRS	Forum 1: Facing public health challenges in the coming decade
1240-1400 HRS	Lunch Break and Poster Session
1400- 1530 HRS	Parallel Oral Paper Sessions
	Oral Paper Presentation 4
	Oral Paper Presentation 5
	Oral Paper Presentation 6
1530-1710 HRS	Parallel Symposium Sessions
	Symposium 7: Ending AIDS by 2030 – Myths or reality?
	Symposium 8: Combating emerging infectious disease
	Symposium 9: Military medicine

Day 3: Thursday, 11 July 2024

Time	Programme
0800-0830 hrs	Registration
0830- 1000 hrs	Parallel Oral Paper Sessions
	Oral Paper Presentation 7
	Oral Paper Presentation 8
	Oral Paper Presentation 9
1000-1030 hrs	Tea break
1030-1130 hrs	Plenary 3: Resilient healthcare: The role of public health leaders
1140-1240 hrs	Forum 2: Health Rights of Stateless Children
1240-1300 hrs	Closing Ceremony
1240-1400 hrs	Lunch Break and Adjournment



MALAYSIA

AKTA PERTUBUHAN 1966 PERATURAN-PERATURAN PERTUBUHAN 1984

> BORANG 3 (Peraturan 5)

PERAKUAN PENDAFTARAN

Adalah diperakui bahawa AKADEMI PERUBATAN MALAYSIA (ACADEMY OF MEDICINE OF MALAYSIA)

hari ini didaftarkan sebagai suatu pertubuhan di bawah Seksyen 7 Akta Pertubuhan 1966 dan bahawa nombor pendaftarannya ialah

PPM-001-14-07041967

Diperbuat dengan ditandatangani oleh saya pada 04 haribulan Julai 1967

(ENCIK DASMOND DAS MICHAEL DAS) b.p. Pendaftar Pertubuhan, Malaysia

Disahkan bahawa maklumat di atas adalah seperti yang dicatat dalam Daftar Pertubuhan Tarikh migrasi: 24 *haribulan* Disember 2013

No. Migrasi: WKL0084/67

User Profiles - ePerolehan × +		~	-	٥
O eperolehan.gov.my/web/epapp/user-profiles#!		LE LE	☆	
Apps M Gmail 💶 YouTube 💡 Maps M ia				
Malaysian Government eProcurement		My Sites - 😒 🛄 H		
Overview My Application - Task List Notice Board F	Reports 👻 Information 👻 More 👻			
My Profile			_	
Login ID alegan User Name	Org. Code eP-1400M000T	Org. Name ACADEMY OF MEDICINE OF MALAYSIA	Upo	date
User Profile USER PROFILE				~

Organization Name: Academy of Medicine of Malaysia

eP No : eP-1400M000T

	SUPPLIER INFORMATION
Supplier Name	AKADEMI PERUBATAN MALAYSIA (ACADEMY OF MEDICINE OF MALAYSIA)
ROS Registration Number	PPM-001-14-07041967
Supplier Address	Unit 1.6, Level 1, Enterprise 3B, TechnologyPark Malaysia (TPM), Jalan Inovasi 1, Lebuhraya Puchong - Sungai Besi, Bukit Jalil, KLWP
Email Address	askme@apcph.cphm.my
Phone	+603-33628671/+603-33628668
Personnel in charge	Dr Muhd Zulfadli Hafiz Ismail/ Cik Nik Noor Syamimi Ismail
eProcurement Number	eP-1400M000T

Malayan Banking Berhad (38: 14th Floor, Menara Maybank, 100 Jalan Tun Perak, 50	13-K)		
BANGSAR BARU			
	MUKAV 頁 /PAGE		1
COLLEGE OF PUBLIC HEALTH MEDICINE UNIT 1.6 LEVEL 1 ENT 3B	TARIKH PENYATA 結單日期 STATEMENT DATE	ł	30/04/22
JLN INNOVASI 1, TPM LEBUHRAYA PUCHONG-SG BESI 57000 BKT JALIL,KL,WP	NOMBOR AKAUN 戶號 ACCOUNT NUMBER	i	514123134872
PROTECTED BY PIDM UP TO RM250,000 FOR EACH DEPOSITOR		CORPOR	RATE CURRENT ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT INFORMATION		
Account Bank Number	514123134872	
Account Bank Name	COLLEGE OF PUBLIC HEALTH MEDICINE	
Bank Name	Malayan Banking Berhad	
Bank address	66, 68 & 70, Jalan Maarof, Bangsar Baru, 59100 Kuala Lumpur, Wilayah Persekutuan, Malaysia	
Swift Code	MBBEMYKL	
Personnel in charge	Dr Muhd Zulfadli Hafiz Ismail/ Cik Nik Noor Syamimi Ismail	
email	askme@apcph.cphm.my	
Phone number	+603-33628671/+603-33628668	